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Time 
Day 

(Monday) 

Class & 
Semester 

10.00AM-
11.00AM 

11.00AM-
12.00PM 

12.00PM-
01.00PM 

01.00PM-
02.00PM 

02.00PM-
03.00PM 

03.00PM-
04.00PM 

04.00PM-
05.00PM 

Monday 

BCA II 

Object 
Oriented 

Programming 
using Java 

(Room No 2) 
WU 
B1 

Object 
Oriented 

Programming 
using Java 

(Room No 2) 
WU 
B2 

Statistics  
(Room No 2) 

SSR 
B2 

Elementary 

Lab: OOP 
using Java 

MC 
B1 

Lab: OOP 
using Java 

MC 
B1 

 

BCA IV    
MINOR 

ELECTIVE 
 

SDC: 
Introduction to 

DBMS & 
MySQL 

(Room No 2) 
SZMK 

E-Commerce 
(Room No 2) 

SSR 
 

BCA VI  

Elective-II 
Mobile 

Computing 
(Room No 3) 

SG 

Elective-II 
Mobile 

Computing 
(Room No 3) 

SG 

Information 
Security and 
Cyber Law 

(Room No 2) 
MC 

AECC 
(Communication 

Skills and 
Personality 

Development) 
 

Project 
SK/SZMK 

 

MCA II  

Database 
Management 

System 
(Room No 1) 

MK 

Database 
Management 

System 
(Room No 1) 

MK 

 
LAB: DBMS 

MK 
SG 

LAB: DBMS 
MK 
SG 

 

MCA IV  

ELE-IV 
Data 

Warehousing & 
Data Mining 
(OLD LAB) 

SZMK 

ELE-IV 
Data 

Warehousing & 
Data Mining  
(OLD LAB) 

SZMK 

Machine 
Learning 

(OLD LAB) 
SK 

Project 
(Room No 3) 

RAH 

Project 
(Room No 3) 

RAH 
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Time 
Day 

(Tuesday) 

Class & 
Semester 

10.00AM-
11.00AM 

11.00AM-
12.00PM 

12.00PM-
01.00PM 

01.00PM-
02.00PM 

02.00PM-
03.00PM 

03.00PM-
04.00PM 

04.00PM-
05.00PM 

Tuesday 

BCA II 

Object 
Oriented 

Programming 
using Java 

(Room No 2) 
WU 
B1 

Object 
Oriented 

Programming 
using Java 

(Room No 2) 
WU 
B2 

Statistics  
(Room No 2) 

SSR 
B1 

Elementary 

SDC: Office 
Automation-II  

(Room No 2) 
SSR 

 

Object 
Oriented 

Programming 
using Java 

(Room No 2) 
WU 
B2 

BCA IV  

Database 
Management 

System 
(Room No 1) 

MK 

Database 
Management 

System 
(Room No 1) 

MK 

 
MINOR 

ELECTIVE 

SDC: 
Introduction to 

DBMS & 
MySQL 

(Room No 1) 
SZMK 

Operating 
System 

(Room No 3) 
RAH 

 

BCA VI  

Elective-II 
Mobile 

Computing 
(Room No: Lab ) 

SG 

Elective-II 
Mobile 

Computing 
(Room No Lab) 

SG 

Project 
SK/SZMK 

AECC 
(Communication 

Skills and 
Personality 

Development) 

Information 
Security and 
Cyber Law 

(Room No 2) 
MC 

 

MCA II 

Computer 
Network 

SK 
OLD LAB 

Operating 
System 

(Room No 3) 
RAH 

Automata 
Theory and 

Formal 
Languages 

(Room No 3) 
RAH 

Lab:  OOP 
using Java  
WU/MC 

Object Oriented 
Programming 

using Java  
(OLD LAB) 

WU 

Object Oriented 
Programming 

using Java 
(OLD LAB) 

WU 

 

MCA IV  

Machine 
Learning 

(OLD LAB) 
SK 

Artificial 
Intelligence 

 (OLD LAB) 
WU 

 
Project 

(Room No 3) 
RAH 
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Time 
Day 

(Wednesday) 

Class & 
Semester 

10.00AM-
11.00AM 

11.00AM-
12.00PM 

12.00PM-
01.00PM 

01.00PM-
02.00PM 

02.00PM-
03.00PM 

03.00PM-
04.00PM 

04.00PM-
05.00PM 

Wednesday 

BCA II 

Statistics  
(Room No 2) 

SSR 
B1 

Lab: OOP 
using Java 

SG 
B2 

 

Lab: OOP 
using Java 

SG 
B2 

 

Elementary 

Lab: OOP 
using Java 

MC 
B1 

 

Lab: OOP 
using Java 

MC 
B1 

 

 

BCA IV  

Database 
Management 

System 
(Room No 1) 

MK 

Database 
Management 

System 
(Room No 1) 

MK 

E-Commerce 
(Room No 2) 

SSR 

E-Commerce 
(Room No 2) 

SSR 

Operating 
System 

(Room No 3) 
RAH 

 

BCA VI 

Elective-II 
Mobile 

Computing 
(Room No 3) 

SG 

Information 
Security and 
Cyber Law 

(Room No 2) 
MC 

Information 
Security and 
Cyber Law 

(Room No 2) 
MC 

Project 
SK/SZMK 

Project 
SK/SZMK 

  

MCA II  

Operating 
System 

(Room No 3) 
RAH 

Automata 
Theory and 

Formal 
Languages 

(Room No 3) 
RAH 

 
Lab: DBMS 

MK/SG 
Lab: DBMS 

MK/SG 
 

MCA IV  

ELE-IV 
Data 

Warehousing & 
Data Mining  
(Room No 2) 

SZMK 

ELE-IV 
Data 

Warehousing & 
Data Mining 
(Room No 2) 

SZMK 

 
Project 

(Room No 3) 
RAH 
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Time 
Day 

(Thursday) 

Class & 
Semester 

10.00AM-
11.00AM 

11.00AM-
12.00PM 

12.00PM-
01.00PM 

01.00PM-
02.00PM 

02.00PM-
03.00PM 

03.00PM-
04.00PM 

04.00PM-
05.00PM 

Thursday 

BCA II 

Object 
Oriented 

Programming 
using Java 

(Room No 2) 
WU 
B1 

Object 
Oriented 

Programming 
using Java 

(Room No 2) 
WU 
B2 

Statistics 
(Room No 2) 

SSR 
B2 

Elementary 

SDC: Office 
Automation-II  

(Room No 2) 
SSR 

 

Object 
Oriented 

Programming 
using Java 

(Room No 2) 
WU 
B1 

BCA IV 
E-Commerce 
(Room No 3) 

SSR 

Operating 
System 

(Room No 3) 
RAH 

Lab: DBMS 
MC 
B2 

 

SDC: 
Introduction to 

DBMS & 
MySQL 

(Room No 1) 
SZMK 

Lab: DBMS 
MK/ SG 

B1 
 

BCA VI  
Project 

SK/SZMK 
Project 

SK/SZMK 

Information 
Security and 
Cyber Law 

(Room No 2) 
MC 

 
 
 

 

MCA II 

Computer 
Network 

(Room No 1) 
SK 

 

Database 
Management 

System 
(Room No 1) 

MK 

Database 
Management 

System 
(Room No 1) 

MK 

Lab: OOP 
using Java 

WU/MC 

Operating 
System 

(Room No 3) 
RAH 

Automata 
Theory and 

Formal 
Languages 

(Room No 3) 
RAH 

 

MCA IV    

Machine 
Learning 

OLD LAB 
SK 

Artificial 
Intelligence 

WU 
OLD LAB 

Artificial 
Intelligence 

WU 
OLD LAB 
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Time 
Day 

(Friday) 

Class & 
Semester 

10.00AM-
11.00AM 

11.00AM-
12.00PM 

12.00PM-
01.00PM 

01.00PM-
02.00PM 

02.00PM-
03.00PM 

03.00PM-
04.00PM 

04.00PM-
05.00PM 

Friday 

BCA II  

Statistics 
(Room No 1) 

SSR 
B1 

Statistics 
(Room No 2) 

SSR 
B1 

AECC 
(Human Values 

and 
Environmental 

Studies) 

Statistics 
(Room No 2) 

SSR 
B2 

Statistics 
(Room No 2) 

SSR 
B2 

 

BCA IV 
Lab: DBMS 

MC 
B1 

Lab: DBMS 
MK/ MC 

B1 

Lab: DBMS 
MK/ SG 

B2 

Lab: DBMS 
MK/ SG 

B2 

AECC 
(Physical 

Education and 
Yoga) 

Operating 
System 

(Room No 3) 
RAH 

Operating 
System 

(Room No 3) 
RAH 

BCA VI   
Project 

SK/SZMK 
Project 

SK/SZMK 
   

MCA II 

Computer 
Network 

(Room No 1) 
SK 

Operating 
System 

(Room No 3) 
RAH 

Automata 
Theory and 

Formal 
Languages 

(Room No 3) 
RAH 

    

MCA IV        
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Time 
Day 

(Saturday) 

Class & 
Semester 

10.00AM-
11.00AM 

11.00AM-
12.00PM 

12.00PM-
01.00PM 

01.00PM-
02.00PM 

02.00PM-
03.00PM 

03.00PM-
04.00PM 

04.00PM-
05.00PM 

Saturday 

BCA II 

Lab: OOP 
using Java 

SG/WU 
B2 

 

Lab: OOP 
using Java 

SG/WU 
B2 

 

 

AECC 
(Human Values 

and 
Environmental 

Studies) 

SDC: Office 
Automation-II  

(Room No 1) 
SSR 

  

BCA IV   

E-Commerce 
(Room No 2) 

SSR 
 

E-Commerce 
(Room No 2) 

SSR 
 

AECC 
(Physical 

Education and 
Yoga) 

  

BCA VI   
Project 

SK/SZMK 
Project 

SK/SZMK 
   

MCA II 

Computer 
Network 

(Room No 1) 
SK 

Object Oriented 
Programming 

using Java (OLD 
LAB) 
WU 

Object Oriented 
Programming 

using Java (OLD 
LAB) 
WU 

 
Lab: OOP using 

Java 
WU/MC 

Lab:  OOP using 
Java  

WU/MC 
 

MCA IV 

Artificial 
Intelligence 

 (OLD LAB) 
WU 

Machine 
Learning 

(Room No 1) 
SK 

     

MK- Dr. Mazhar Khaliq, RAH-Dr. Raza Abbas Haidri, WU- Dr. Wali Ullah, SZMK- Mr. S.Z.M. Kazmi, SSR- Mr. S.S.Rathore, SK-Ms. Shagufta 
Khan , SG- SHRIYANSHI GUPTA, MC- Muskan Chaudhary    

B1- BATCH 1, B2 - BATCH 2 

 
(Dr. Mazhar Khaliq) 

Subject Incharge 
Department of CS & IT 
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