Time Day (Monday)	Class & Semester	10.00AM- 11.00AM	11.00AM- 12.00PM	12.00PM- 01.00PM	01.00PM- 02.00PM	02.00PM- 03.00PM	03.00PM- 04.00PM	04.00PM- 05.00PM
	BCA II	Object Oriented Programming using Java (Room No 2) WU B1	Object Oriented Programming using Java (Room No 2) WU B2	Statistics (Room No 2) SSR B2	Elementary	Lab: OOP using Java MC B1	Lab: OOP using Java MC <b>B1</b>	
	BCA IV				MINOR ELECTIVE	SDC: Introduction to DBMS & MySQL (Room No 2) SZMK	E-Commerce (Room No 2) SSR	
Monday	BCA VI		Elective-II Mobile Computing (Room No 3) SG	Elective-II Mobile Computing (Room No 3) SG	Information Security and Cyber Law (Room No 2) MC	AECC (Communication Skills and Personality Development)	Project SK/SZMK	
	MCA II		Database Management System (Room No 1) MK	Database Management System (Room No 1) MK		LAB: DBMS MK SG	LAB: DBMS MK SG	
	MCA IV		ELE-IV Data Warehousing & Data Mining (OLD LAB) SZMK	ELE-IV Data Warehousing & Data Mining (OLD LAB) SZMK	Machine Learning (OLD LAB) SK	Project (Room No 3) RAH	Project (Room No 3) RAH	

Time Day (Tuesday)	Class & Semester	10.00AM- 11.00AM	11.00AM- 12.00PM	12.00PM- 01.00PM	01.00PM- 02.00PM	02.00PM- 03.00PM	03.00PM- 04.00PM	04.00PM- 05.00PM
	BCA II	Object Oriented Programming using Java (Room No 2) WU B1	Object Oriented Programming using Java (Room No 2) WU B2	Statistics (Room No 2) SSR B1	Elementary	SDC: Office Automation-II (Room No 2) SSR		Object Oriented Programming using Java (Room No 2) WU B2
	BCA IV		Database Management System (Room No 1) MK	Database Management System (Room No 1) MK	MINOR ELECTIVE	SDC: Introduction to DBMS & MySQL (Room No 1) SZMK	Operating System (Room No 3) RAH	
Tuesday	BCA VI		Elective-II Mobile Computing (Room No: Lab) SG	Elective-II  Mobile  Computing  (Room No Lab)  SG	Project SK/SZMK	AECC (Communication Skills and Personality Development)	Information Security and Cyber Law (Room No 2) MC	
	MCA II	Computer Network SK OLD LAB	Operating System (Room No 3) RAH	Automata Theory and Formal Languages (Room No 3) RAH	Lab: OOP using Java WU/MC	Object Oriented Programming using Java (OLD LAB) WU	Object Oriented Programming using Java (OLD LAB) WU	
	MCA IV		Machine Learning (OLD LAB) SK	Artificial Intelligence (OLD LAB) WU		Project (Room No 3) RAH		

Time Day (Wednesday)	Class & Semester	10.00AM- 11.00AM	11.00AM- 12.00PM	12.00PM- 01.00PM	01.00PM- 02.00PM	02.00PM- 03.00PM	03.00PM- 04.00PM	04.00PM- 05.00PM
Wednesday	BCA II	Statistics (Room No 2) SSR B1	Lab: OOP using Java SG B2	Lab: OOP using Java SG B2	Elementary	Lab: OOP using Java MC B1	Lab: OOP using Java MC B1	
	BCA IV		Database Management System (Room No 1) MK	Database Management System (Room No 1) MK	E-Commerce (Room No 2) SSR	E-Commerce (Room No 2) SSR	Operating System (Room No 3) RAH	
	BCA VI	Elective-II Mobile Computing (Room No 3) SG	Information Security and Cyber Law (Room No 2) MC	Information Security and Cyber Law (Room No 2) MC	Project SK/SZMK	Project SK/SZMK		
	MCA II		Operating System (Room No 3) RAH	Automata Theory and Formal Languages (Room No 3) RAH		Lab: DBMS MK/SG	Lab: DBMS MK/SG	
	MCA IV		ELE-IV Data Warehousing & Data Mining (Room No 2) SZMK	ELE-IV Data Warehousing & Data Mining (Room No 2) SZMK		Project (Room No 3) RAH		

Time Day (Thursday)	Class & Semester	10.00AM- 11.00AM	11.00AM- 12.00PM	12.00PM- 01.00PM	01.00PM- 02.00PM	02.00PM- 03.00PM	03.00PM- 04.00PM	04.00PM- 05.00PM
	BCA II	Object Oriented Programming using Java (Room No 2) WU B1	Object Oriented Programming using Java (Room No 2) WU B2	Statistics (Room No 2) SSR B2	Elementary	SDC: Office Automation-II (Room No 2) SSR		Object Oriented Programming using Java (Room No 2) WU B1
	BCA IV	E-Commerce (Room No 3) SSR	Operating System (Room No 3) RAH	Lab: DBMS MC <b>B2</b>		SDC: Introduction to DBMS & MySQL (Room No 1) SZMK	Lab: DBMS MK/ SG <b>B1</b>	
Thursday	BCA VI		Project SK/SZMK	Project SK/SZMK	Information Security and Cyber Law (Room No 2) MC			
	MCA II	Computer Network (Room No 1) SK	Database Management System (Room No 1) MK	Database Management System (Room No 1) MK	Lab: OOP using Java WU/MC	Operating System (Room No 3) RAH	Automata Theory and Formal Languages (Room No 3) RAH	
	MCA IV				Machine Learning OLD LAB SK	Artificial Intelligence WU OLD LAB	Artificial Intelligence WU OLD LAB	

Time Day (Friday)	Class & Semester	10.00AM- 11.00AM	11.00AM- 12.00PM	12.00PM- 01.00PM	01.00PM- 02.00PM	02.00PM- 03.00PM	03.00PM- 04.00PM	04.00PM- 05.00PM
	BCA II		Statistics (Room No 1) SSR B1	Statistics (Room No 2) SSR B1	AECC (Human Values and Environmental Studies)	Statistics (Room No 2) SSR B2	Statistics (Room No 2) SSR B2	
	BCA IV	Lab: DBMS MC <b>B1</b>	Lab: DBMS MK/ MC <b>B1</b>	Lab: DBMS MK/ SG <b>B2</b>	Lab: DBMS MK/ SG B2	AECC (Physical Education and Yoga)	Operating System (Room No 3) RAH	Operating System (Room No 3) RAH
Friday	BCA VI			Project SK/SZMK	Project SK/SZMK			
	MCA II	Computer Network (Room No 1) SK	Operating System (Room No 3) RAH	Automata Theory and Formal Languages (Room No 3) RAH				
	MCA IV							

Time Day (Saturday)	Class & Semester	10.00AM- 11.00AM	11.00AM- 12.00PM	12.00PM- 01.00PM	01.00PM- 02.00PM	02.00PM- 03.00PM	03.00PM- 04.00PM	04.00PM- 05.00PM
	BCA II	Lab: OOP using Java SG/WU B2	Lab: OOP using Java SG/WU B2		AECC (Human Values and Environmental Studies)	SDC: Office Automation-II (Room No 1) SSR		
	BCA IV			E-Commerce (Room No 2) SSR	E-Commerce (Room No 2) SSR	AECC (Physical Education and Yoga)		
Saturday	BCA VI			Project SK/SZMK	Project SK/SZMK			
	MCA II	Computer Network (Room No 1) SK	Object Oriented Programming using Java (OLD LAB) WU	Object Oriented Programming using Java (OLD LAB) WU		Lab: OOP using Java WU/MC	Lab: OOP using Java WU/MC	
	MCA IV	Artificial Intelligence (OLD LAB) WU	Machine Learning (Room No 1) SK					

MK- Dr. Mazhar Khaliq, RAH-Dr. Raza Abbas Haidri, WU- Dr. Wali Ullah, SZMK- Mr. S.Z.M. Kazmi, SSR- Mr. S.S.Rathore, SK-Ms. Shagufta Khan, SG- SHRIYANSHI GUPTA, MC- Muskan Chaudhary

**B1- BATCH 1, B2 - BATCH 2** 

(Dr. Mazhar Khaliq) Subject Incharge Department of CS & IT